8CLOHO :'oN Bumelqg
guNL Z9 172 ON WIALSAS T3NS :M3IA papojdx3

- O
iz &
O
\
€z

4 dNOYD

Z 1o | abed

d1oO4INVIN
INVINI OL

SSINHVH JHIM
O1 193INNOD

LNIWHOIAINT 13N4d

LININHOIEINT 13N4d

I 140d

ONILLI4 3SOH
ssvdd
3SOH 713n4d

80/9/11 -8jed
8-1 L vE-H :UOISIASY

AalONTTI0s
INIWHOIENIT 13Nd

3SOH
LNIANHOIENT 13N

AION3T0Ss 13n4




EXPLODED VIEW: FUEL SYSTEM NG 2.4L G2 TURB

DRAWING #: 0H0138
APPLICABLE TO:

GROUPE

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 OF8274 1 ASSY RGLTRINLET NPT FITTINGS
2 OF6390K 1 REGULATOR ASSY 2.4L 36KW
3 0E6586 1 GASKET, BOSCH 32 & 40
4 0E4394 1 ACTUATOR BOSCH 40, GOVERNOR
5 063225 1 ELBOW RUBBER 90 2" ID
6 0HO749 1 INTAKE TUBE
7 040105 1 HOSE COOL 2IN ID 20R4 (3FT)
8 0G4573B 1 MIXER ACTUATOR
9 036434 1 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.09
10 0HO7470ST03 1 BRACKET INTAKE MANIFOLD
1" 090388 3 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 12
12 0G1285C 1 CLAMP CNST TENSION 1.75-2.625
13 059057 1 HOSE 3/4 ID SAE-30R2 (35"LG)
14 057822 2 CLAMP HOSE #8 .53-1.00
15 086133C 3 CLAMP HI TORQUE 1.75 - 2.625
16 0H09080ST03 1 BRACKET-INTAKE REINFORCEMENT
17 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
18 046580 4 SCREW SHC M6-1.0 X 45
19 022145 3 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
20 039253 2 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8.8
21 0F7790C 1 VENTURI THROTTLE 24MM
22 0E7121 1 O-RING 47.625 ID X 2.38 WIDTH
23 0F2119 1 O-RING 45.63 ID X 2.62 WIDTH
24 022129 5 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
25 022259 2 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL
26 047527 1 BARBED STR 1/2NPT X 3/4
27 045771 2 HEX NUT-METRIC
28 042907 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 16 G8.8
29 036449 1 SADDLE 2 INCH
30 0F6155 1 HARNESS FUEL JUMPER SINGLE REG
31 0D1509 1 DECAL INLET PRESSURE
32 050279 1 DECAL FUEL INLET NG
050280 1 DECAL FUEL INLET LPG

REVISION: H-3411-B

DATE: 11/6/08

PAGE 2 OF 2



